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Re: Hoods

1 message

Unbsa AptemoB <iartemov@servinst.ru> 12 October 2021 at 18:08
To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk>, AnekcaHgp JlykuHoB <avlukinov@servinst.ru>

Dear Sirs.

I confirm this order certainly. Please trust us and start manufacturing as always based on
this confirmation. We need 10 days approx to pay and to save these days please start to
manufacture.

We need these 50 hoods to be shipped together on 1 or 2 pallets. I took previous invoice and
that time it was 2 pallets. Please inform me planned weight and volume of this cargo on
pallets. I think final destination will be Vilnius in this case, but here we need to think 2-3
days.

Waiting for proforma-invoice CIP-Vilnius (not expensive way). And when can you ship complete
order?

Best regards, Ilia

Dear Ilia,
Please find attached a proforma invoice for the 50 x Hoods.

I have added weights and dimensions for your reference. Please note that this is for
shipping as they are. We can get a quote for shipping on a pallet if you would like? We
would need a delivery address to be able to do this.

Kind regards

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note: We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office
will still be answered.

Our office opening hours are Monday - Friday 8.30am - 5.30pm.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk
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